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FACULTY SENATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 
2008/2009 

 
The Senate Executive Committee consists of the following officers and council chairs: 
 

President:     Laurence Branch (Public Health) 
     MDC 56, Ext. 4-8274 
     E-mail:  lgbranch@fmhi.usf.edu 
   

Vice President:  Steve Permuth (Education) 
    EDU 162, Ext. 4-1287 

     E-mail:  permuth@tempest.coedu.usf.edu 
 
 Secretary:   Michael Barnett (Business) 
     BSN 3403, Ext. 4-1727 
     E-mail:  mbarnett@coba.usf.edu 
 
 Sergeant-at-Arms:  Arthur Shapiro (Education) 
     EDU 162, Ext. 4-3421 
     E-mail:  shapiro@tempest.coedu.usf.edu 
 
 Parliamentarian:  Kenneth Cissna (Arts and Sciences) 
     CIS 1040, Ext. 4-6820 
     E-mail:  kcissna@cas.usf.edu 
      
 Senator-at-Large:  Elizabeth Bird (Arts and Sciences) 
     SOC 107, Ext. 4-0802 
     E-mail:  ebird@cas.usf.edu 
     
 Chair, Committee  Ellis Blanton (Business) 

on Committees:   CIS 1040, Ext. 4-6757 
    E-mail:  eblanton@coba.usf.edu 

 
 Past President:  Susan Greenbaum (Arts and Sciences) 
     SOC 107, Ext. 4-0777 
     E-mail:  greenbau@chuma1.cas.usf.edu 
  
 Past President:  Michael Barber (Medicine) 
     MDC 040, Ext. 4-9908 
     E-mail:   mbarber@health.usf.edu 



And the following chairs of committees and councils (ex officio): 
 
 Committee on Faculty Issues:  
     Paul Terry (USF Polytechnic) 
     LTB2116, Ext. 7-7092 
     E-mail:  pterry@poly.usf.edu 
      
 Council on Educational Policy and Issues:  
     Emanuel Donchin (Arts and Sciences) 
     PCD4118, Ext. 4-0466 
     E-mail:  donchin@shell.cas.usf.edu 
 
 Graduate Council:  James Strange (Arts and Sciences) 
     CPR107, Ext. 4-1859 
     E-mail:  strange@cas.usf.edu 
    

Council on Technology for Instruction and Research:   
     Grandon Gill (Business) 
     CIS 1040, Ext. 4-6755 
     E-mail:  ggill@coba.usf.edu 
            
 Library Council:  Christine Probes (Arts and Sciences) 
     CPR 107, Ext. 4-2743 

 E-mail:   probes@chuma1.cas.usf.edu 
 
 Research Council:  Venkat Bhethanabotla (Engineering) 
     ENB 118, Ext. 4-2116 
     E-mail:  bhethana@cse.us.edu     
 
 Undergraduate Council: Michael LeVan (Arts and Sciences) 
     CIS 1040, Ext. 4-2145 
     E-mail:    mlevan@cas.usf.edu 
 
 
 
 

FACULTY SENATE OFFICE 
Ext. 4-2889, Fax 4-5093 

E-mail: fsenate@acad.usf.edu 
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